Data sheet/FDV

Product name Low voltage 2 core breakout 32/10mm
Product code 166920

Product type MCB2 32/10 2x2,5-25 mm?

GTIN 7070701386751

ETIM-Class EC002464

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

70 mm
37 mm
37 mm

109

Technical Specifications - Heat shrink tube

With Adhesive
Halogen Free

UV Resistant

Physical dimensions

Colour
Diameter before shrinking
Diameter After Shrinking

Number of Branches

Yes

Yes

Yes

sort

32mm

10 mm
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