

Product name	Low voltage 2 core breakout 32/10mm
Product code	1166920
Product type	MCB2 32/10 2x2,5-25 mm ²
GTIN	7070701386751
ETIM-Class	EC002464



Measurements

Length	70 mm
Height	37 mm
Width	37 mm
Weight	10 g

Technical Specifications - Heat shrink tube

With Adhesive	Yes
Halogen Free	Yes
UV Resistant	Yes

Physical dimensions

Colour	sort
Diameter before shrinking	32 mm
Diameter After Shrinking	10 mm
Number of Branches	2